
AJ Fusion 
Restaurant & Lounge



FOOD MENU
STARTER

SPRING ROLLS

CHICKEN ROLLS

HUMMUS

HUMMUS WITH CHILLI

HUMMUS WITH BEEF

7,500

9,000

6,000

6,000

9,000
FRENCH FRIES

FRIED YAM
5000

5,000

SALLAD

POTATO SALLAD

CEASER SALLAD

CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD

FATTOUCH SALLAD

SEASON SALLAD

8,000

7,000

9,000

8,000

6,000
COLESLAW SALLAD

GREEK SALLAD
5,000

7,000



SOUPS

VEGETABLE SOUP

CHICKEN  VEG SALLAD

8,000

10,000

NIGERIAN SOUP

EGUSI SOUP

VEGETABLE SOUP

16,000

16,000

RICE

SPECIAL RICE

JOLLOF RICE

FRIED RICE

JAMBALAYA RICE

RICE WITH CHICKEN

7,000

6,000

6,000

7,000

13,000
RICE WITH BEEF 14,000

PROTEIN & RICE

CHICKEN STEW

CROACKER FISH STEW

13,000

16,000

GOAT MEAT STEW 14,000



WINGS

CLASSIC WINGS

PEPPER WINGS

BUFFALO WINGS

11,000

13,000

13,000

FRIES

CRISPY CHICKEN

CHICKEN ESCALOPE

FISH AND CHIPS

CHICKEN DYNAMITE

SHRIMPS DYNAMITE

13,000

13,000

15,000

13,000

18,000

HALF CHICKEN BROASTED

FULL CHICKEN BROASTED

21,000

34,000

PASTA

ALFREDO PASTA

BEEF STROGANOFF

MAC AND CHEESE

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

13,000

15,000

14,000

14,000



SANDWICH

CRISPY CHICKEN

ESCALOPE

FAJITA

MEXICANO

PHILADELPHIA

11,000

11,000

13,000

13,000

15,000

FISH FILLET 15,000
Ps: all our burgers and sandwiches are served
with french fries, Coleslaw salad and ketchup 

BURGER

CLASSIC BURGER

DOUBLE BEEF BURGER

ZINGER BURGER

ESCALOPE BURGER

FISH FILLET BURGER

13,000

15,000

13,000

13,000

14,000

BBQ

KABAB WITH SERVICE

GOAT WITH SERVICE

CHICKEN TAWOOK WITH SERVICE

HALF CHICKEN WITH SERVICE

FULL CHICKEN WITH SERVICE

15,000

17,000

15,000

18,000

29,000



COCKTAILS

WORST ACTION

SEX IN THE DRIVE

LONG ISLAND

UPTOWN MYSTERY

DOWNTOWN

10,000

6,000

10,000

6,000

6,OOO

MOCKTAILS

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

CHAPMAN

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

PINA COLADA

6,000

5,000

6,000

6,000

BAR MENU



FRESH JUICE

ORANGE FRESH JUICE

PINEAPPLE FRESH JUICE

8,000

10,000

MILKSHAKES

VANILLA MILKSHAKES

BANANA MILKSHAKES

6,000

6,000

WATERMELON  JUICE

FRUIT PUNCH

5,000

6,000


